
 

Wallace Community College Selma 
 

MEN’S 2022-2023 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 
 

Day  Date Opponent Time Site 

Tuesday November 01 East Central  7:30 pm Decatur, MS 

Thursday November 03 Tennessee Valley 6:00 pm Home 

Saturday  November 12 East Central 4:00 pm Home 

Thursday November 17 Snead 7:30 pm Boaz, AL  

Monday November 21 Wallace Hanceville 7:30 pm Home 

Tuesday November 29 Gadsden 7:30 pm Gadsden, AL  

Friday December 2 Bevill 7:00 pm Home 

Monday December 5      Tennessee Valley 6:00 pm Huntsville, AL 

Wednesday December 7 Stillman JV 6:00 pm Home 

Tuesday December 13 Stillman JV 6:00 pm  Tuscaloosa, AL 

Saturday January 7 Bevill 3:00 pm Jasper, AL 

Monday January 9 Coastal North 7:30 pm Home 

Thursday January 12 Marion Military 5:30 pm Home 

Monday January 16 Southern Union 7:30 pm Wadley, AL 

Wednesday January 18 Chattahoochee Valley 7:30 pm Home 

Friday January 20 Lawson 7:30 pm Home 

Monday January 23 LBW 7:30 pm Andalusia, AL 

Thursday January 26 Bishop State 7:30 pm Home  

Monday January 30 Enterprise 7:30 pm Enterprise, AL 

Wednesday February 1 Coastal South 7:30 pm Home 

Friday February 3 Shelton 7:30 pm Tuscaloosa, AL  

Monday February 6 Coastal North 7:30 pm Monroeville, AL  

Thursday February 9 Marion Military 5:30 pm Marion, AL  

Monday  February 13 Chattahoochee Valley 7:30 pm Phenix City, AL 

Wednesday February 15 LBW 7:30 pm Home 

Friday February 17 Calhoun 7:30 pm Home 

Monday February 20  Bishop 7:30 pm Mobile, AL 

Thursday February 23 Enterprise 7:30 pm Home 

Tuesday February 28 Coastal South 7:30 pm Bay Minette, AL  

 
Head Coach: Duane Evans                                                                                Assistant Coach: Willie Maxey  
 

Athletic Director: Marcus Hannah 
 

 

 Dean of Students: Dr. Donitha Griffin                    President: Dr. James M. Mitchell 

 
 


